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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/18/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                     ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Adult                  
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   620.00, Rider count = 50          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.221, Placings = 14, Pool = $  266.60                       
     2D Time = 16.221, Placings = 19, Pool = $  204.60                       
     3D Time = 17.221, Placings =  8, Pool = $  148.80                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.221 $115.00         Danielle Schweiger on Barhop                   
   2nd 15.228 $ 88.00         MADELINE GROTHAUS on MOONS TRAIN               
   3rd 15.400 $ 64.00         KAILY SOOY on FLASHY MS EASE                   
   4th 15.569                 Danielle Schweiger on Cuz I Seis So            
   5th 15.605                 KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY                       
   6th 15.679                 KELSY POTTER on KP CASHIN IN BIGTIME           
   7th 15.689                 Baily Vantilburg on Bo                         
   8th 15.729                 Connor Young on Lil Bit Too Kool               
Tie    15.729                 Elexes Schroch on Sail on Jimmy                
  10th 15.893                 Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick           
  11th 16.001                 JESSA STRINGFELLOW on SMOKE EM IF YA GOT EM    
  12th 16.020                 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK                
  13th 16.195                 JULIANA HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN      
  14th 16.209                 LIZ GEYER on TICKET                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.259 $ 88.00         Tanger Springsteen on Twix                     
   2nd 16.303 $ 68.00         Emily Dejonge on Pc blazin star                
   3rd 16.385 $ 49.00         Katelyn Knepper on Firewater romper            
   4th 16.388                 BROOKE HUFF on JEWEL                           
   5th 16.431                 SHELBY SEES on COMET                           
   6th 16.449                 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW                          
   7th 16.541                 Jason Battjes on Jeo Classy John               
   8th 16.595                 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON                       
   9th 16.617                 BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI            
  10th 16.737                 KELLI MYERS on DOCS AURORA BEE                 
  11th 16.759                 Nadine Barber on Noah                          
  12th 16.803                 Katelyn Knepper on Haulin in the firewater     
  13th 16.824                 LILLY MANNING on SIMPLY IMPECCABLE             
  14th 16.881                 KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED           
  15th 16.948                 EMILEE MILLER on NEO DUNN EZ                   
  16th 16.956                 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero           
  17th 17.037                 ALLIE GOHN on GEORGE                           
  18th 17.115                 CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY                       
  19th 17.174                 TATIANNA GERUSKA on JLB MISS JESSIE            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.338 $ 64.00         SAMANTHA BATTJES on REPEAT                     
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   2nd 17.508 $ 49.00         ADRIENNE MAST on STREAKER                      
   3rd 17.509 $ 36.00         Ally Barga on Inola                            
   4th 17.803                 ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)            
   5th 17.985                 Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel            
   6th 18.669                 LAUREN LASH on DOLLY                           
   7th 18.846                 Ally Barga on Nova                             
   8th 20.047                 Katelyn Knepper on Frosty ventus eagle         
N/T    415.643                DALTON BEKINS on JESS ICE                      
N/T    415.747                KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG                   
N/T    415.804                Elexes Schrock on SWEET TALKING                
N/T    415.996                MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO          
N/T    416.415                ELIZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT              
N/T    418.451                Tatianna Geruska on Sweet To Be Tough          
N/T    421.233                MINDY TOWNSEND on PIPER                        
N/T    430.780                KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA                      
N/T    438.651                ROXANNE PULVER on BOOGER                       
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/18/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                    ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Masters                 
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   568.00, Rider count = 45          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.885, Placings =  7, Pool = $  244.24                       
     2D Time = 15.885, Placings = 18, Pool = $  187.44                       
     3D Time = 16.885, Placings =  6, Pool = $  136.32                       
                     Not Placed = 14                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.885 $105.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on BUSY LEAVING MEMORYS       
   2nd 15.111 $ 81.00         KAREY POTTER on RK MIRROR IMAGE                
   3rd 15.112 $ 59.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY          
   4th 15.211                 ROD BAYS on WW HE GONE                         
   5th 15.535                 TERRI LANGWORTHY on FIREWATERMAKESMEROCK       
   6th 15.694                 BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH                  
   7th 15.773                 Renee Snow on Billy                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.079 $ 81.00         DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK             
   2nd 16.086 $ 62.00         PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON                    
   3rd 16.164 $ 45.00         CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER                      
   4th 16.202                 PEGGY GERUSKA on VC MARTHAS FLASHLIGHT         
   5th 16.297                 BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY              
   6th 16.440                 BRIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS                 
   7th 16.446                 DIANE LOOSENORT on LIGHTNING N FLAMES          
   8th 16.492                 TERESA HOWK on EARL                            
   9th 16.577                 D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash                   
  10th 16.599                 WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR           
  11th 16.639                 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP                 
  12th 16.693                 Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal           
  13th 16.707                 BROOKE OVERSMITH on APOLLO                     
  14th 16.719                 BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART            
  15th 16.748                 HOPE HULSEBOS on JR. LIL CHILL                 
  16th 16.749                 PEGGY GERUSKA on STRAWFLY N EAGLE              
  17th 16.815                 EMILY CHRISTNER on SKRRT                       
  18th 16.845                 ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.958 $ 59.00         JAYNE LYNN on FLY ME A FRENCHMAN               
   2nd 17.101 $ 45.00         GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY        
   3rd 17.109 $ 33.00         JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS                     
   4th 17.418                 PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE                
   5th 19.442                 TOMI QUARRY on TAPS                            
   6th 23.460                 JEN DEMATTEO on JS FRECKLE FLASH BAILEY        
N/T    400.000                MICHELLE WELLS on HQH STRUTTIN PUDDEN          
N/T    400.000                JENNY STRINGFELLOW on AIR BORN DESI            
N/T    409.426                D.J. Lamance on Justa Perkfect Fling           
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N/T    415.391                RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO                         
N/T    415.469                RANDY KUIPERS on EASY JUDGEMENT CALL           
N/T    415.936                SALLY KUIPERS on CANT TRUMP MY FAME            
N/T    417.147                Tomi Quarry on Kendy                           
N/T    417.742                JAYNE LYNN on BLUE ROCK TOUGH                  
N/T    418.410                JEN DEMATTEO on ZESTY'S DESTINY SCOUT          
N/T    422.046                Betsy Tipton on Archie                         
N/T    422.948                CINDY ALLEN on KATES FAVORITE                  
N/T    423.218                Lisa Delaat on Heza Lynx Kid                   
N/T    425.598                LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WEEKEND IN FRANCE          
N/T    428.573                DIANE AUSTIN on FELIX                          
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/18/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                   ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels                
                                                                                
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $  5800.80, Rider count = 192         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 14.885, Placings =  8, Pool = $ 1798.25                       
     2D Time = 15.385, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1624.22                       
     3D Time = 15.885, Placings = 76, Pool = $ 1276.18                       
     4D Time = 16.885, Placings = 40, Pool = $ 1102.15                       
                     Not Placed = 50                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 14.885 $504.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on BUSY LEAVING MEMORYS       
   2nd 15.111 $432.00         KAREY POTTER on RK MIRROR IMAGE                
   3rd 15.112 $342.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY          
   4th 15.148 $252.00         KALLEENA VANHOUTEN on DYNAMIC CASANOVA         
   5th 15.211 $162.00         ROD BAYS on WW HE GONE                         
   6th 15.221 $108.00         Danielle Schweiger on Barhop                   
   7th 15.228                 MADELINE GROTHAUS on MOONS TRAIN               
   8th 15.327                 ISABELLA TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.400 $455.00         KAILY SOOY on FLASHY MS EASE                   
   2nd 15.441 $390.00         KYLEE YOUNG on FRENCH KINGS WHISKEY            
   3rd 15.459 $309.00         TRENT ROORDA on REDMAN IN THE ALLEY            
   4th 15.475 $227.00         Karey Potter on Ease on Bye                    
   5th 15.535 $146.00         TERRI LANGWORTHY on FIREWATERMAKESMEROCK       
   6th 15.546 $ 97.00         CAROLINE DELOOF on DC WRANGLERS FIRE           
   7th 15.569                 Danielle Schweiger on Cuz I Seis So            
   8th 15.596                 TRENT ROORDA on REBEL SPECIAL FLING            
   9th 15.605                 KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY                       
  10th 15.679                 KELSY POTTER on KP CASHIN IN BIGTIME           
  11th 15.689                 Baily Vantilburg on Bo                         
  12th 15.694                 BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH                  
  13th 15.725                 KAYLEE WEAVER on EPIC CARTELS WAGON            
  14th 15.729                 Connor Young on Lil Bit Too Kool               
Tie    15.729                 Elexes Schroch on Sail on Jimmy                
  16th 15.761                 KALLEENA VANHOUTEN on EYESA HOSS               
  17th 15.763                 KAYLEE WEAVER on ONE SMART PEPTOCAT            
  18th 15.776                 MADDISON EARP on SNICKERS                      
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 15.888 $357.00         MACI EARP on DUN IT ON A JET                   
   2nd 15.897 $306.00         MCKAYLA DRESSLER on TOUGHS DASHIN CHUTE        
   3rd 15.902 $242.00         GAILYN DAGGETT on LYNX INDYBAR CHARGER         
   4th 15.951 $179.00         Renee Snow on Billy                            
   5th 15.965 $115.00         BECKY PEDERSON on GOLD MOON DISCO 37           
   6th 15.994 $ 77.00         KALLEENA VANHOUTEN on FIRE ME SOME CASH        
   7th 16.001                 JESSA STRINGFELLOW on SMOKE EM IF YA GOT EM    
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   8th 16.020                 AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK                
   9th 16.034                 BUNNITA OUWINGA on YOU R MY HUCKLEBERRY        
  10th 16.035                 EMILY APOL on MARK ME A BADGER                 
  11th 16.046                 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA           
  12th 16.079                 DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK             
  13th 16.086                 PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON                    
Tie    16.086                 BRALEE ROORDA on CRUZ                          
  15th 16.100                 HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY                           
  16th 16.102                 KYLEE YOUNG on RAISE YOUR STOLI                
  17th 16.121                 EASTYN PAUL-MEHALSKI on ANDY REY               
  18th 16.132                 RASS PEDERSON on CALIFORNIA EDITION            
  19th 16.145                 LYDIA FILBRANDT on ANNIE                       
Tie    16.145                 MACI EARP on HOSSY LADY ON A JET               
  21st 16.149                 JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH           
  22nd 16.162                 MIRANDA WELLS on GRIZZ                         
  23rd 16.164                 BUNNITA OUWINGA on JW EXCUSE MY FRENCH         
Tie    16.164                 CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER                      
  25th 16.169                 BRAELEE ROORDA on SHADES OF FIREWATER          
Tie    16.169                 ISABELLA TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE        
  27th 16.175                 Aubrie Taylor on Cups                          
  28th 16.179                 SYLVIA SHIELDS on PLAYGIRL                     
  29th 16.193                 HALEY KEITH on LIGHTNINGS LAST STORM           
  30th 16.195                 JULIANA HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN      
  31st 16.202                 PEGGY GERUSKA on VC MARTHAS FLASHLIGHT         
  32nd 16.209                 LIZ GEYER on TICKET                            
  33rd 16.212                 SYDNEY WEBB on FROSTY                          
  34th 16.240                 BRAELEE ROORDA on FLASH A DIAMOND              
  35th 16.243                 MILA GEYER on BELLA                            
  36th 16.249                 Tanger Springsteen on Twix                     
  37th 16.297                 BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY              
  38th 16.303                 Emily Dejonge on Pc blazin star                
  39th 16.385                 Katelyn Knepper on Firewater romper            
  40th 16.387                 Miranda Wells on Smart Little Missy            
  41st 16.388                 BROOKE HUFF on JEWEL                           
  42nd 16.426                 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey        
  43rd 16.440                 BRIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS                 
  44th 16.441                 SOPHIA DALTON on BLAZIN CIGAR                  
  45th 16.446                 DIANE LOOSENORT on LIGHTNING N FLAMES          
  46th 16.465                 London Paul-mehalski on Pathogenesis           
  47th 16.468                 ISABEL LEWIS on FH BARS N BEUS                 
  48th 16.492                 TERESA HOWK on EARL                            
  49th 16.504                 Pyper Carhart on Streaking peppy rr            
  50th 16.509                 Lexi Rienstra on When Imbad Imbetter           
  51st 16.512                 RYAN LAPERRIERE on STORMY                      
  52nd 16.577                 D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash                   
Tie    16.577                 Hailee Pickford on Does To Me                  
  54th 16.586                 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW                          
  55th 16.595                 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON                       
  56th 16.597                 ELLA FICK on DOLLY                             
  57th 16.599                 WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR           
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  58th 16.604                 LYNSEY PAUL-MEHALSKI on CLR BROOKSTONE WHIRL   
  59th 16.606                 REINA SANDERSON on CLIFFHELENAS JET            
  60th 16.617                 BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI            
Tie    16.617                 DEDE KOGER on GOOBER                           
  62nd 16.639                 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP                 
  63rd 16.689                 KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER                         
  64th 16.693                 Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal           
  65th 16.707                 BROOKE OVERSMITH on APOLLO                     
  66th 16.719                 BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART            
  67th 16.733                 Lynsey Paul-mehalski on CD Sexy by Design      
  68th 16.748                 HOPE HULSEBOS on JR. LIL CHILL                 
  69th 16.749                 PEGGY GERUSKA on STRAWFLY N EAGLE              
  70th 16.759                 Nadine Barber on Noah                          
  71st 16.803                 Katelyn Knepper on Haulin in the firewater     
  72nd 16.815                 EMILY CHRISTNER on SKRRT                       
  73rd 16.824                 LILLY MANNING on SIMPLY IMPECCABLE             
  74th 16.845                 ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC           
  75th 16.856                 Aubrie Taylor on Air born sailor               
  76th 16.881                 KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED           
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 16.939 $309.00         TRENT ROORDA on FLARE                          
   2nd 16.948 $265.00         EMILEE MILLER on NEO DUNN EZ                   
   3rd 16.956 $209.00         Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero           
   4th 16.958 $154.00         JAYNE LYNN on FLY ME A FRENCHMAN               
   5th 16.977 $ 99.00         Tomi Quarry on Kendy                           
   6th 17.035 $ 66.00         SAMANTHA BATTJES on REPEAT                     
   7th 17.037                 ALLIE GOHN on GEORGE                           
   8th 17.091                 Jason Battjes on Jeo Classy John               
   9th 17.101                 GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY        
  10th 17.109                 JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS                     
  11th 17.115                 CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY                       
  12th 17.125                 Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS   
  13th 17.128                 BROOKE OVERSMITH on JOJO                       
  14th 17.133                 GAILYN DAGGETT on BIG TIME HEIST               
  15th 17.174                 TATIANNA GERUSKA on JLB MISS JESSIE            
  16th 17.216                 RAYLIN OVERSMITH on TESLA                      
  17th 17.354                 HOLLY WASIELEWSKI on CC LIL TEN LENA           
  18th 17.372                 ROBYN EKOVICH on GINGER                        
  19th 17.385                 SYDNEY WEBB on MARTY                           
  20th 17.418                 PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE                
  21st 17.479                 RILEY REED on T-BONE                           
  22nd 17.508                 ADRIENNE MAST on STREAKER                      
  23rd 17.509                 Ally Barga on Inola                            
  24th 17.611                 TJ MOORE on PRIZED ONE                         
  25th 17.649                 KYIA BOZZO on SMOKE DEE EMBER                  
  26th 17.693                 NOLA RANKIN on BULLY LADY LOVE                 
  27th 17.696                 LEXI RIENSTRA on KB IVORYSFAME                 
  28th 17.774                 Kensi Bope on Kash in the Breeze               
  29th 17.803                 ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)            
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  30th 18.075                 MEGAN YOUNG on RICHARD                         
  31st 18.105                 REINA SANDERSON on UNDNIABLYSTRIKING           
  32nd 18.392                 KYLIE HUFF on RUBY                             
  33rd 18.403                 CHASE BEACHY on SCREAMIN JIMMY                 
  34th 18.472                 ALIVIA COX on CAM                              
  35th 18.617                 ADDYSON LUX on DILLION                         
  36th 18.846                 Ally Barga on Nova                             
  37th 19.144                 Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                           
  38th 19.728                 Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel            
  39th 20.047                 Katelyn Knepper on Frosty ventus eagle         
  40th 23.460                 JEN DEMATTEO on JS FRECKLE FLASH BAILEY        
N/T    400.000                TAYLOR RODMAN on REMI                          
N/T    400.000                RON KUIPERS on SIXY                            
N/T    400.000                MICHELLE WELLS on HQH STRUTTIN PUDDEN          
N/T    400.000                STEVEN WEBB on FIRST DOWN                      
SCR    400.000                HAYLEY MARX on DUTCHESS                        
N/T    400.000                LACI JOHNSON on CHICKEN                        
N/T    400.000                Jovie Sievers on Grace                         
N/T    400.000                JENNY STRINGFELLOW on AIR BORN DESI            
N/T    400.000                AVA SKINNER on FAMOUS WRECK                    
N/T    400.000                DAVID WILLIAMS on BIG TIME TONIGHT             
N/T    403.816                MADDISON EARP on CAPO CORONA                   
N/T    409.426                D.J. Lamance on Justa Perkfect Fling           
N/T    414.765                MEGAN YOUNG on HICKS SMARTY CHICK              
N/T    415.391                RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO                         
N/T    415.455                RANDY KUIPERS on FLOTS TA FAME                 
N/T    415.469                RANDY KUIPERS on EASY JUDGEMENT CALL           
N/T    415.643                DALTON BEKINS on JESS ICE                      
N/T    415.747                KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG                   
N/T    415.804                Elexes Schrock on SWEET TALKING                
N/T    415.915                SETH KUIPERS on RS FAMOUS RAID                 
N/T    415.936                SALLY KUIPERS on CANT TRUMP MY FAME            
N/T    415.987                BECKY PEDERSON on COME SAIL AWAY               
N/T    415.996                MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO          
N/T    416.065                BUB MONGOSA on EVA                             
N/T    416.067                JOLENE DELOOF on LUNA                          
N/T    416.157                DEDE KOGER on FLASH                            
N/T    416.395                JAIME ROORDA on BR FRENCH KISS                 
N/T    416.415                ELIZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT              
N/T    416.421                Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick           
N/T    416.481                HANNA HOLLIS on PARTY BANDIT                   
N/T    416.540                NATALIE EICHLER on LAST DANCE GAL              
N/T    416.880                Olivia Curtis on Machen bets                   
N/T    416.948                BUNNITA OUWINGA on PT JONES IS DASHING         
N/T    417.380                Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya                
N/T    417.613                BRITTNEY WILLIAMS on CLICKERS LITTLE DASHER    
N/T    417.742                JAYNE LYNN on BLUE ROCK TOUGH                  
N/T    418.031                LAUREN LASH on DOLLY                           
N/T    418.410                JEN DEMATTEO on ZESTY'S DESTINY SCOUT          
N/T    418.451                Tatianna Geruska on Sweet To Be Tough          
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N/T    418.722                DAVID WILLIAMS on MUGGIN FOR A FORTUNE         
N/T    420.472                David Williams on Cmon Baby                    
N/T    421.233                MINDY TOWNSEND on PIPER                        
N/T    422.046                Betsy Tipton on Archie                         
N/T    423.218                Lisa Delaat on Heza Lynx Kid                   
N/T    425.275                CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELF WHISKEY      
N/T    425.598                LORRIE HAGENBUCH on WEEKEND IN FRANCE          
N/T    427.318                Gailyn Daggett on Tacs Doll                    
N/T    428.573                DIANE AUSTIN on FELIX                          
N/T    429.818                CHELSIE WEBB on FANCY                          
N/T    430.780                KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA                      
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Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   755.20, Rider count = 63          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.327, Placings = 23, Pool = $  324.74                       
     2D Time = 16.327, Placings = 17, Pool = $  249.22                       
     3D Time = 17.327, Placings = 12, Pool = $  181.25                       
                     Not Placed = 11                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.327 $130.00         ISABELLA TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH            
   2nd 15.441 $ 97.00         KYLEE YOUNG on FRENCH KINGS WHISKEY            
   3rd 15.546 $ 65.00         CAROLINE DELOOF on DC WRANGLERS FIRE           
   4th 15.725 $ 32.00         KAYLEE WEAVER on EPIC CARTELS WAGON            
   5th 15.763                 KAYLEE WEAVER on ONE SMART PEPTOCAT            
   6th 15.776                 MADDISON EARP on SNICKERS                      
   7th 15.888                 MACI EARP on DUN IT ON A JET                   
   8th 15.897                 MCKAYLA DRESSLER on TOUGHS DASHIN CHUTE        
   9th 16.035                 EMILY APOL on MARK ME A BADGER                 
  10th 16.046                 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA           
  11th 16.086                 BRALEE ROORDA on CRUZ                          
  12th 16.100                 HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY                           
  13th 16.102                 KYLEE YOUNG on RAISE YOUR STOLI                
  14th 16.145                 MACI EARP on HOSSY LADY ON A JET               
  15th 16.149                 JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH           
  16th 16.162                 REINA SANDERSON on CLIFFHELENAS JET            
Tie    16.162                 MIRANDA WELLS on GRIZZ                         
  18th 16.169                 BRAELEE ROORDA on SHADES OF FIREWATER          
Tie    16.169                 ISABELLA TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE        
  20th 16.175                 Aubrie Taylor on Cups                          
  21st 16.240                 BRAELEE ROORDA on FLASH A DIAMOND              
  22nd 16.243                 MILA GEYER on BELLA                            
  23rd 16.320                 GARRETT PARKS on GLITTER CAT                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.387 $100.00         Miranda Wells on Smart Little Missy            
   2nd 16.426 $ 75.00         Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey        
   3rd 16.441 $ 50.00         SOPHIA DALTON on BLAZIN CIGAR                  
   4th 16.468 $ 25.00         ISABEL LEWIS on FH BARS N BEUS                 
   5th 16.475                 FAY PULVER on PENNY                            
   6th 16.512                 RYAN LAPERRIERE on STORMY                      
   7th 16.560                 SYLVIA SHIELDS on PLAYGIRL                     
   8th 16.577                 Hailee Pickford on Does To Me                  
   9th 16.597                 ELLA FICK on DOLLY                             
  10th 16.611                 Pyper Carhart on Streaking peppy rr            
  11th 16.689                 KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER                         
  12th 16.856                 Aubrie Taylor on Air born sailor               
  13th 16.984                 FAY PULVER on GYPSY                            
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  14th 17.125                 Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS   
  15th 17.129                 ADDYSON LUX on DILLION                         
  16th 17.216                 RAYLIN OVERSMITH on TESLA                      
  17th 17.317                 Sawyer Parks on Zip                            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.372 $ 72.00         ROBYN EKOVICH on GINGER                        
   2nd 17.395 $ 54.00         MARA SCHMIDT on TROOPER                        
   3rd 17.479 $ 36.00         RILEY REED on T-BONE                           
   4th 17.521 $ 18.00         Claire Lash on Lilly                           
   5th 17.611                 TJ MOORE on PRIZED ONE                         
   6th 17.649                 KYIA BOZZO on SMOKE DEE EMBER                  
   7th 17.693                 NOLA RANKIN on BULLY LADY LOVE                 
   8th 18.392                 KYLIE HUFF on RUBY                             
   9th 18.403                 CHASE BEACHY on SCREAMIN JIMMY                 
  10th 18.472                 ALIVIA COX on CAM                              
  11th 19.012                 REINA SANDERSON on UNDNIABLYSTRIKING           
  12th 19.144                 Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                           
N/T    400.000                HAYLEY MARX on DUTCHESS                        
N/T    400.000                JENNA TONE on BB                               
N/T    400.000                AVA SKINNER on FAMOUS WRECK                    
N/T    400.000                Sadie Dejonge on Pc blazin star                
N/T    400.000                OLIVIA WEBER on BLUE                           
N/T    403.816                MADDISON EARP on CAPO CORONA                   
N/T    416.067                JOLENE DELOOF on LUNA                          
N/T    416.880                Olivia Curtis on Machen bets                   
N/T    417.150                NATALIE SPIDEL on KATE                         
N/T    417.380                Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya                
N/T    425.275                CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELF WHISKEY      


